PROGRAM 4593S TERM DOA through April 30, 2013
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Turbine Tales

DESCRIPTION
PRINTING AND BINDING:
100 copies, up to and including 200 copies:
Printing covers in CMYK...per complete cover
Makeready and/or Setup
Running per 100 copies
Printing text pages in CMYK...per 4-page signature
Makeready and/or Setup
Running per 100 copies
1,000 copies, up to and including 2,000 copies:
Printing covers in CMYK...per complete cover
Makeready and/or Setup
Running per 100 copies
Printing text pages in CMYK...per 4-page signature
Makeready and/or Setup
Running per 100 copies
ADDITIONAL OPERAITONS:
Addressing and preparing for mailing...per 100 addresses
CONTRACTORS TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

BASIS OF
AWARD

11

PUBLISHERS PRESS INC
Shepherdsville, KY

UNIT RATE

221.05
63.16

221.05
63.16
210.53

25.79

200.00
20.53

7.37

5.00%
21 days

COST

663.15
315.80

1,989.45
947.40

210.53
309.48

1,400.00
1,724.52

81.07
$7,641.40
$382.07
$7,259.33

GRAESSLE-MERCER
SEYMOUR, IN
UNIT RATE COST

20.00 60.00
95.00 475.00
20.00 180.00
68.00 1,020.00
20.00 20.00
45.00 540.00
20.00 140.00
49.20 4,132.80
2.50 27.50
$6,595.30

0.00% $0.00
$6,595.30

AWARDED




